FORM No. 748 Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co., Portland, or. 97204 1976 98064

56 3 č.,

43

MAR

63

300

RECORD WHITE COPY

COMPLETI	ON NOTICE Page 436
Notice hereby in a	building or structure on the following legal description including street of
described premises to with that the	building or structure on the following legal description including street ad-
dress, if known):	legal description
11725 Mallory Des	ve, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603
Store Block 1, PINE GROUE DATE	ve, Klamath Falls, Orogen at
State of Oregon.	S, in the Country of egon 97603
Lot 6 Block 1, PINE GROVE RANCHETTE: State of Oregon.	oculty of Klamath,
has been	
has been completed.	
All persons claiming a lien upon tion Lien Law hereby are notified to 87.035. Dated March 14	the same under Oregon's Construc- file a claim of lien as required by ODG
87.035. Revelop are notified to	the same under Orea
	file a claim of lien as room's Construc-
Dated March	and as required by ORS
Dated March 14 , 19	9 89
after records	
after recording please return to:	Steven Chromiter
KLAMATH FIRST DES	C monuter
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL S&LA By 2943 SOUTH SIXTH STREET KLAMATH FALLS	VSteven J Chronister
KLAMATH FALLS	Chronister
P. 100, OREGON 97603	O. Address 11725 Mallory Drive
	Mallory Drive
STATE	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603
STATE OF OREGON	Oregon 97603
County of <u>Klamath</u>)ss.	
I	
depose and say:	
I,Steven J. Chronister depose and say: That on my behalf or as agent for Steven J. and Sherri L. Chronister I did on the 14th	heine s
. and Sherri L. Chronicta	, being first duly sworn,
I did on the 1/1+1	
19.89, duly post a notice of which the above is a true copy, in a conspicuous place upon the land or upon the powite by posti-	
	STATE OF
r a posting nation descriped in the	STATE OF OREGON
(indiant finding, pasting factorice,	County ofKlamath
inprovement situated thereon described in said notice, o-witz by nosting, nailing, tacking, pasting, fastening or fasten (indicate which) such notice at the ructed, altered or repaired on the above described land.)
f no building, state in what manner posted.)	I certify at
posted.)	I certify that the within instrument
	of of the 15th
·····	at
	in book Moo
	or as file/reat
as the state of the second s	the Construction Liep De 1
SubStrained	Witness much book of said County
Subscriped and sworn to before me this 14th	affixed.
	Fueles
Uno () = / - /) = 89	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
ALVIN Notary Dividado	By Recording Officer.
A LI Notary Public for Oregon	by challes man

By Qauline Muilinolare Deputy. Fee \$5.00